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Bus Linea 860 RIO Murtas - Nuxis - Santadi - Portopino Go to website

Direction
RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale-Scuole — Portopino

56 stops

Open route schedule

RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale-Scuole

RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale 109

RIO Murtas Bivio IS Cordas

Narcao Bivio Terrubia

IS Aios

Acquacadda Scuole

SS 293 Crabi'

SS 293 KM 52.100

SS 293 Rif. Q8

Nuxis VIA Della Liberta'

SS 293 KM 54.300

Acquacallenti

SS 293 KM 55.500

SS 293 KM 59.150

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 96

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 42

Villaperuccio

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 42

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 96

SP 79 Caseificio

Santadi Stazione Arst

Route schedule
RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale-Scuole — Portopino

Monday 08:30-13:40

Tuesday 08:30-13:40

Wednesday 08:30-13:40

Thursday 08:30-13:40

Friday 08:30-13:40

Saturday 08:30-13:40

Sunday 08:30-13:40

Route info

Direction: RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale-Scuole

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min
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Santadi VIA Cagliari 38

Santadi Circ. E. Lussu

Santadi VIA Garibaldi

Terresoli VIA Nazionale 14 Sp1

Terresoli

Barrancu Mannu

Terresoli

Terresoli VIA Nazionale 14 Sp1

Santadi VIA Garibaldi

Santadi Circ. E. Lussu

Santadi VIA Cagliari 38

Santadi Stazione Arst

SP 79 Caseificio

SS 293 Rif. Tamoil

Piscinas VIA Piemonte

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 219

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 169

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 104

Giba VIA Roma 29

Masainas VIA Roma 59-78

Masainas VIA Roma 141-184

IS Fiascus

IS Lais SS 195 KM 78.900

IS Domus

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 52

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 126

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 167

Sant'Anna Arresi Bivio Porto Pino

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Portopino 7



SP 73 TRA VIA Portopino 7 E IS Cinus

SP 73 IS Cinus

IS Pillonis

SP 110 Scuola Alberghiera

SP 110 SU Corru Manciu BAR Pizzeria

Portopino



Direction
Portopino — RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale-Scuole

50 stops

Open route schedule

Portopino

SP 110 SU Corru Manciu BAR Pizzeria

SP 110 Scuola Alberghiera

IS Pillonis

SP 73 IS Cinus

SP 73 TRA VIA Portopino 7 E IS Cinus

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Portopino 7

Sant'Anna Arresi Bivio Porto Pino

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 167

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 126

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 52

IS Domus

IS Lais SS 195 KM 78.900

IS Fiascus

Masainas VIA Roma 141-184

Masainas VIA Roma 59-78

Giba VIA Roma 29

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 104

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 169

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 219

Piscinas VIA Piemonte

SS 293 Rif. Tamoil

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 96

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 42

Villaperuccio

Route schedule
Portopino — RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale-Scuole

Monday 12:30-18:40

Tuesday 12:30-18:40

Wednesday 12:30-18:40

Thursday 12:30-18:40

Friday 12:30-18:40

Saturday 12:30-18:40

Sunday 12:30-18:40

Route info

Direction: Portopino

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-860-958087691-2959103136


Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 42

Villaperuccio VIA Nazionale 96

SP 79 Caseificio

Santadi Stazione Arst

Santadi VIA Cagliari 38

Santadi Circ. E. Lussu

Santadi VIA Garibaldi

Santadi Circ. E. Lussu

Santadi VIA Cagliari 38

Santadi Stazione Arst

SP 79 Caseificio

SS 293 KM 59.150

SS 293 KM 55.500

Acquacallenti

SS 293 KM 54.300

Nuxis VIA Della Liberta'

SS 293 Rif. Q8

SS 293 KM 52.100

SS 293 Crabi'

Acquacadda Fronte Scuole

IS Aios

Narcao Bivio Terrubia

RIO Murtas Bivio IS Cordas

RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale 109

RIO Murtas VIA Nazionale-Scuole



Direction
Portopino — Barrancu Mannu

30 stops

Open route schedule

Portopino

SP 110 SU Corru Manciu BAR Pizzeria

SP 110 Scuola Alberghiera

IS Pillonis

SP 73 IS Cinus

SP 73 TRA VIA Portopino 7 E IS Cinus

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Portopino 7

Sant'Anna Arresi Bivio Porto Pino

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 167

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 126

Sant'Anna Arresi VIA Italia 52

IS Domus

IS Lais SS 195 KM 78.900

IS Fiascus

Masainas VIA Roma 141-184

Masainas VIA Roma 59-78

Giba VIA Roma 29

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 104

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 169

Giba VIA Principe DI Piemonte 219

Piscinas VIA Piemonte

SS 293 Rif. Tamoil

SP 79 Caseificio

Santadi Stazione Arst

Santadi VIA Cagliari 38

Route schedule
Portopino — Barrancu Mannu

Monday 18:30

Tuesday 18:30

Wednesday 18:30

Thursday 18:30

Friday 18:30

Saturday 18:30

Sunday 18:30

Route info

Direction: Portopino

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-860-958087691-2959103136


Santadi Circ. E. Lussu

Santadi VIA Garibaldi

Terresoli VIA Nazionale 14 Sp1

Terresoli

Barrancu Mannu

Linea 860 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nuxis

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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